E.ﬁ.STE RN CDLL EGIATE

e

C"r’CLIN CCIIN FE HEN CE
Men A
Place Bib Time First
1 32 0:10:37.12  Erik
2 64  0:11:21.11 Craig
3 17  0:11:25.77 Dominic
4 18  0:11:26.05 Brett
5 40  0:11:31.39 Daniel
6 9 0:11:38.11  Zachary
7 22 0:12:00.29 Adam
8 21  0:12:04.28 Kenneth
9 46  0:12:06.88 Ford
10 27  0:12:10.10 Daniel
11 13 0:12:14.31 Max
12 59  0:12:30.69 Joseph
13 66  0:12:31.88 Jake
14 2 0:12:33.05 Michael
15 8 0:12:36.70 Spencer
16 39  0:12:39.27 Jules
17 28  0:12:47.58 Samuel
18 60  0:13:06.62 Kuat
19 3 0:13:24.05 Sam
20 34  0:13:24.80 Gavin
21 57  0:13:29.84 Alex
22 7 0:14:16.30 R. Wilson
23 20  0:14:29.75 David
24 19 0:14:49.76 Ben

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Stony Point Hill Climb
West Point, NY
Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling
24 starters 3.0 miles
Last Team Points
Levinsohn Yale University 80
Richey Bentley University 70
Caiazzo Northeastern University 63
Wachtendorf Pennsylvania State University 57
Holmdahl Dartmouth College 51
Ulissi Massachusetts Institute of Technology 45
Hodes Boston University 40
McNeill Northeastern University 35
Murphy Northeastern University 30
Lazier Bucknell University 26
Rusch Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 22
Near Massachusetts Institute of Technology 18
Barker Middlebury College 15
Oltman University of Pittsburgh 12
Schaber Massachusetts Institute of Technology 9
Goguely Rhode Island School of Design 7
Cowans Bucknell University 5
Yessenov Massachusetts Institute of Technology 3
Damphousse University of Vermont 2
Murray Columbia University-NYC 1
Breakstone Bucknell University
Tarbox IV New York University
Villari Boston University

Emmert-Aronson

Boston University

4/7/2014 3:37 PM



E.ﬁ.STE RN CDLL EGIATE

e

C"r’CLIN CCIIN FE HEN CE
Women A
Place Bib Time First
1 3 0:13:56.40 Shaena
2 22 0:14:01.17 Michelle
3 25 0:14:14.44 Monica
4 8 0:14:58.89  Frances
5 9 0:15:03.75 Leslie
6 21 0:15:09.64 Marisa
7 15 0:15:23.83  Anastasia
8 18 0:15:25.37 Semian
9 23 0:15:30.61 Jennifer
10 14 0:15:46.55 Travis
11 24 0:16:24.90 Portia
12 13 0:16:39.99 Maureen
13 19 0:16:47.07 Karen
14 20 0:17:23.74  Gabrirlla
15 5 0:17:49.85 Hanna

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Stony Point Hill Climb
April 5, 2014
West Point, NY

Week 5 - hosted

15 starters

Last

Berlin
Khare
Volk
Steen
Lupien
Rorabaugh
Yanchilina
Bailey
Wilson
Rabbit
Cornell
Gribb

Lam
Allong
Lauterbach

WEST POINT,
W
by USMA Cycling
3.0 miles

Team Points
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 80
Dartmouth College 70

Penn State-Lehigh Valley 63

Brown University 57
Dartmouth College 51
University of Vermont 45
Columbia University-NYC 40
Kutztown University of Pennsylvania 35
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 30

Yale University 26
Harvard University 22

Drexel University 18

New York University 15

Us Military Academy 12
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 9

4/7/2014 3:37 PM



E.ﬁ.STE RN CDLL EGIATE

e

C"r’CLIN CCIIN FE HEN CE
Men B
Place Bib Time First
1 293 0:12:01.35 Vince
2 347 0:12:06.79 lan
3 309 0:12:11.37 Samuel
4 333 0:12:11.88 Alec
5 260 0:12:12.92 Wouter
6 336 0:12:13.89 Joshua
7 265 0:12:22.07 Robert
8 264 0:12:33.84 David
9 321 0:12:34.87 Ethan
10 267 0:12:39.50 Brian
11 275 0:12:49.60 Sean
12 255 0:12:49.67  Eric
13 306 0:12:55.41 lan
14 335 0:12:57.09 Matthew
15 258 0:12:57.19 Jason
16 256 0:13:05.17 David
17 252 0:13:06.10 Adam
18 270 0:13:06.56 Philippe
19 263 0:13:06.94 Edgar
20 251 0:13:07.01 Samuel
21 311 0:13:11.27 Thomas
22 326 0:13:12.91 Brian
23 308 0:13:19.15  Erik
24 300 0:13:19.21 Bryan
25 292 0:13:22.14 Connor
26 290 0:13:25.40 james
27 317 0:13:27.10 Brian
28 329 0:13:33.19 Tanner
29 245 0:13:33.50 Scott
30 297 0:13:37.59 Adam
31 286 0:13:40.59 Patrick
32 284 0:13:41.07 Jacob
33 261 0:13:46.86 Benjamin
34 291 0:13:50.97 Kamal
35 332 0:13:50.98 Chris
36 279 0:14:02.93 Derek
37 325 0:14:03.16 George
38 287 0:14:14.81 Scott
39 346 0:14:25.92 Paul
40 254 0:14:54.59 nikolas
DNF 344 Tyler

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Stony Point Hill Climb
April 5, 2014
West Point, NY

Week 5 - hosted

41 starters

Last
Dunne
Kola
O'Keefe
Cunningham
Zwart
Feltner
Allaway
Berg
Pfenninger
Alba
Burger
Burger
Gielar
Fischel
Hammond
Stauffer
Lovell
Tremblay
Costa
Hamilton
Hassler
Case
Schiller
Berman
Reardon
hayes
Markman
DeVoe
Burdick
Fender
Murphy
Roy
Kramer
Ndousse
Barr
Wladyka
Emanuel
Kapelewski
Lamarche
bentel
Fitzgerald

WEST POINT,
W
by USMA Cycling
3.0 miles

Team Points
Drexel University 48
University of Vermont 41
Middlebury College 35
University of New Hampshire 30
Dartmouth College 26
University of New Hampshire 22
Dartmouth College 18
Dartmouth College 15
University of New Hampshire 12
Northeastern University 9

Temple University 7

McGill University 5
Rochester Institute of Technology 3
University of Delaware 2
University of Delaware 1

Cornell University

University of New Hampshire

McGill University

New York University

Harvard University

University of Massachusetts Amherst
Bucknell University

Rhode Island School of Design
Temple University

Rochester Institute of Technology
University of Vermont

Pennsylvania State University
Princeton University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Temple University

University of Vermont

University of Massachusetts Amherst
University of New Hampshire
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
University of New Hampshire

Drexel University

Harvard University

Northeastern University

University of Vermont

Rhode Island School of Design
University of Vermont

4/7/2014 3:37 PM



E.ﬁ.STE RN CDLL EGIATE

e

C"r’CLIN
Women B
Place Bib
1 61
2 73
3 75
4 56
5 69
6 70
7 57
8 58

CCIINFEHEN CE

Time First
0:15:03.47 Antonina
0:15:35.22 Dominique
0:15:35.33  Kelly
0:15:38.31 Anne
0:16:51.70 Corey
0:16:57.00 Colleen
0:17:13.85 Elizabeth
0:17:36.26  Anna

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Last
lagovitina
Danco
Coplin
Raymond
Tucker
Feriod
Pettitt

Stony Point Hill Climb
West Point, NY
Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

8 starters 3.0 miles
Team Points
Harvard University 48
McGill University 41
Yale University 35
Boston University 30
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 26
Yale University 22
University of New Hampshire 18
Columbia University-NYC 15

Janas

4/7/2014 3:37 PM



E.ﬁ.STE RN CDLL EGIATE

e

CWT:LH“
Men C
Place Bib
1 627
2 552
3 579
4 564
5 527
6 587
7 643
8 528
9 575
10 581
11 538
12 648
13 620
14 557
15 586
16 526
17 530
18 533
19 595
20 638
21 618
22 642
23 544
24 631
25 534
26 592
27 576
28 531
29 623
30 601
31 602
32 606
33 593
34 632
35 574
36 523
37 532
38 548
39 639
40 613
41 525
42 543
43 524
44 529
DNF 522

CCIINFEHEN CE
Time First
0:12:49.16 Andrew
0:13:02.76 Anda
0:13:06.50 Michael
0:13:06.68 Sam
0:13:11.80 Alexander
0:13:12.97 Dean
0:13:23.24  Peter
0:13:28.80 Michael
0:13:33.12 Benjamin
0:13:35.39 Tom
0:13:38.33 Caleb
0:13:40.67 John
0:13:40.90 Travis
0:13:41.45 Benjamin
0:13:49.49 Adam
0:13:50.02 Spencer
0:13:54.47  Christopher
0:13:55.01  Phil
0:13:55.26  Nicholas
0:14:04.54 Ethan
0:14:06.76  Samuel
0:14:12.27 Andrew
0:14:18.63  Alex
0:14:25.95 Brian
0:14:30.33  Eli
0:14:42.45 Dylan
0:14:53.07 Michael
0:14:59.30 Alberto
0:15:01.22 Sean
0:15:02.66 Tyler
0:15:04.50 James
0:15:13.03 Conor
0:15:13.68 Henry
0:15:15.56  Andrew
0:15:21.50 Brandon
0:15:24.78  Sterling
0:15:32.43  Forest
0:15:34.80 Noah
0:15:41.76  Ernesto
0:15:45.08 Steven
0:16:02.45 William
0:17:04.00 lan
0:17:18.01 Jackson
0:20:10.93 Jacob
Cheng

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Stony Point Hill Climb
April 5, 2014
West Point, NY

Week 5 - hosted

45 starters

Last
Hess
Greeney
Eck
Konstantinov
Creely
Zeffer
Striegel
Grome
Cook
OGrady
Rudge
Wen
Mattison
Conley
Ruff
Egan
Baccash
Learmonth
Esposito
Sokol
Carroll
Perez
Daniels
Barringer
Wiberg
Cole Kink
Griffin
Castro
Gribbin
Dufault
Pan
Madison
Swanson
Black
Onopa
Boin
Trimble
Rickerich
Jimenez
Robare
Bowman
Newcomb
Adams
Brennan
Li

WEST POINT,
qﬁEE?hnnznnanznmnnnh-

by USMA Cycling

3.0 miles
Team Points
Pennsylvania State University 32
Harvard University 24
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 18
Temple University 15
Princeton University 12
Lehigh University 9
University of Vermont 7
Yale University 5
Rutgers University-New Brunswick 4
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 3
Syracuse University 2
Yale University 1

University of New Hampshire
Dartmouth College

US Military Academy

Middlebury College

Drexel University

Northeastern University
Northeastern University
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Pennsylvania State University
University of Vermont

Bowdoin College

University of Delaware

University of Massachusetts Amherst
Brown University

University of Massachusetts Amherst
US Military Academy

University of New Hampshire
Syracuse University

Syracuse University

University of New Hampshire

Rhode Island School of Design
University of Delaware

Lehigh University

Syracuse University

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Dartmouth College

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Bucknell University

Boston College

Syracuse University

Middlebury College

Columbia University-NYC
Pennsylvania State University

4/7/2014 3:37 PM



E.ﬁ.STE RN CDLL EGIATE

e

C"r’CLIN

Women C

Place Bib
245
215
209
204
205
206
221
234
235
DNF 211

O O NOOUVLLEAE WN P

CCIINFEHEN CE
Time First
0:15:57.13 Debra
0:16:12.74 Lily
0:17:07.92 Valerie
0:17:09.71 Jessica
0:17:30.39 Georgia
0:17:47.73  Abigail
0:17:52.04 Catherine
0:17:52.47 Hannah
0:18:54.70 Megan
Emma

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Stony Point Hill Climb
April 5, 2014
West Point, NY

Week 5 - hosted

10 starters

Last
Kelsall
Rogers
Cyr
Cooper
Lagoudas
Turner
Bergeron
Dhonau
MacKenzie
Collins

WEST POINT,
W

by USMA Cycling

3.0 miles
Team Points
McGill University 32
Columbia University-NYC 24
University of Vermont 18
McGill University 15
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 12
Bowdoin College 9
Temple University 7
Colby College 5
Colby College 4

University of New Hampshire

4/7/2014 3:37 PM



E.ﬁ.STE RN CDLL EGIATE

e

CHTZLHH
Men D1
Place Bib
1 727
2 680
3 672
4 674
5 650
6 697
7 703
8 748
9 659
10 657
11 660
12 732
13 705
14 681
15 702
16 719
17 668
18 693
19 760
20 656
21 749
22 690
23 726
24 670

CCIINFEHEN CE

Time First
0:14:22.83 Ryan
0:14:46.36  David
0:15:00.33  Russell
0:15:13.02  Mikhail
0:15:16.20 Jeff
0:15:22.87 Michael
0:15:32.06 Joshua
0:15:32.36  daniel
0:15:36.00 Artur
0:15:37.81 David
0:16:03.59 Joseph
0:16:23.59 Sean
0:16:26.99 Roberto
0:16:29.62 xinyu
0:16:57.91 Christopher
0:17:03.26  Matthew
0:17:17.47 Nik
0:17:30.45 Joshua
0:17:40.18 Benjamin
0:17:47.50 Nicholas
0:18:01.97 Peter
0:18:30.35 Matt
0:18:47.52 Brennan
0:18:52.84 Brandon

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Stony Point Hill Climb
April 5, 2014
West Point, NY

Week 5 - hosted

24 starters

Last
Clee
Neider
Contino
Kabakov
MeyerlLorentson
Ludwig
Qian
stauffer
Belov
Chen
Slamm
Kline
Espina
wang
Wall
McNally
Beimler
Webb
OBrien
Beudert
Watson
Rothrock
Lied
Masterman

WEST POINT,
W

by USMA Cycling

3.0 miles
Team Points
Temple University 21
University of New Hampshire 16
University of New Hampshire 11
Northeastern University 8
University of Vermont 5
University of Massachusetts Amherst 4
New York University 3
Cornell University 2
New York University 1

New York University

Northeastern University
Northeastern University

University of Delaware

Syracuse University

University of New Hampshire
University of Massachusetts Amherst
University of New Hampshire
University of Massachusetts Amherst
University of Massachusetts Amherst
New York University

McGill University

Syracuse University

Drexel University

New York University

4/7/2014 3:37 PM



E.ﬁ.STE RN CDLL EGIATE

e

CHTZLHH
Men D2
Place Bib
1 916
2 905
3 981
4 966
5 982
6 907
7 1313
8 945
9 939
10 861
11 931
12 902
13 954
14 967
15 950
16 904
17 989
18 983
19 949
20 956
21 903
22 906
23 1314
24 924
25 951
DNF 952

CCIINFEHEN CE
Time First
0:13:29.17 Robert
0:14:26.72  Gregory
0:14:34.64 Benjamin
0:14:38.13  Peter
0:14:58.09 Joel
0:14:58.35 Daniel
0:15:31.49 Samuel
0:15:34.07 lan
0:15:49.92 Andre
0:16:10.47 Andrew
0:16:44.42  Franklin
0:16:47.06 Andrew
0:16:52.24  Arthur
0:17:26.05 Michael
0:17:27.22  Siyuan
0:17:27.86  Jack
0:17:30.29 Matthew
0:17:31.90 David
0:18:10.05 Matthew
0:18:10.45 Cody
0:18:15.00 Chad
0:19:19.97 Nathanael
0:19:23.98 Cody
0:21:30.82 Andrew
0:33:26.82 Ryan
Sean

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Stony Point Hill Climb
April 5, 2014
West Point, NY

Week 5 - hosted

26 starters

Last
Cummings
DiGuido
Egan
Durrant
Lester
Schlingman
Redstone
Lengel
Chusan
Isherwood
Wu
Reslewic
Anderson
McDermott
Ren
Rector
Beers
Schell
Buell
Gielar
Wisnowski
Friday
Santanello
Yao
Ramirez
Henwood

WEST POINT,
W

by USMA Cycling

3.0 miles
Team Points
Colby College 21
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 16
Boston College 11
Rhode Island School of Design 8
US Military Academy 5
Yale University 4
Colby College 3
Rochester Institute of Technology 2
Princeton University 1

Stevens Institute of Technology
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Lehigh University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Rhode Island School of Design
Yale University

US Military Academy

Yale University

Bucknell University

Lehigh University

Rochester Institute of Technology
US Military Academy

Dartmouth College

University of New Hampshire
McGill University

Lehigh University

Lehigh University

4/7/2014 3:37 PM



E.ﬁ.STE RN CDLL EGIATE

e

C"r’CLIN

Women D

Place Bib
370
342
369
383
362
351
386
364
345
10 343
11 397
DNF 344

O O NOOUVILEAE WN P

CCIINFEHEN CE
Time First
0:17:12.57 Katherine
0:17:55.34 Taylor
0:18:09.36  Alexandra
0:18:35.66 Madolyn
0:19:20.68 Marianna
0:20:06.53 Katie
0:20:25.12  Jinny
0:21:16.67 Sydney
0:21:55.95 Alejandra
0:22:45.84 Lisa
0:23:31.57 Camille
Elif

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Stony Point Hill Climb
April 5, 2014
West Point, NY

Week 5 - hosted

12 starters

Last
DeZutter
Fogg
Gimbel
Chiu
Sofman
Maass
Yan
Pinard
Solares
Delacey
Gardner
Erez

WEST POINT,
W

by USMA Cycling

3.0 miles
Team Points
University of Massachusetts Amherst 21
Columbia University-NYC 16
Middlebury College 11
University of Massachusetts Amherst 8
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 5
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 4
US Military Academy 3
University of New Hampshire 2
US Military Academy 1

US Military Academy
Northeastern University
Yale University

4/7/2014 3:37 PM



E.ﬁ.STE RN CDLL EGIATE

e

C"r’CLIN

Men Intro

Place Bib
900
937
753
740
901
751

o b WNPR

CCIINFEHEN CE

Time First
0:17:36.85 Ismael
0:18:58.50 Ben Zhong
0:19:13.74  Aravind
0:20:13.70 Dan
0:24:23.96  Connor
0:29:48.91 Riccardo

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Stony Point Hill Climb
April 5, 2014
West Point, NY

Week 5 - hosted

6 starters

Last
Boussatta
Zhao
Sreenivasan
Carroll
Oberle
Taglietti

by USMA Cycling

WEST POINT,
W

3.0 miles
Team Points
Stevens Institute of Technology 12
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 7
Columbia University-NYC 5
Boston University 3
Stevens Institute of Technology 1

Boston University

4/7/2014 3:37 PM



E.ﬁ.STE RN CDLL EGIATE

e

C"r’CLIN CCIN FER EN CE

Women Intro

Place Bib Time First

1 341 0:15:52.05 Alia

2 346 0:18:17.68 Mackenzie
3 336 0:18:28.18 Emily

4 347 0:19:23.39 Elizabeth
5 1412 0:20:19.45 Laura

6 339 0:20:34.69 Rebecca
7 340 0:20:43.26 Azalie

8 338 0:21:55.38 Marianna
9 1413 0:22:13.91 Kristen
10 377 0:24:07.43 Dominique
11 337 0:25:49.24 Jennifer

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Stony Point Hill Climb
April 5, 2014
West Point, NY

Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

WEST POINT,
W

11 starters

Last
Johnson
Carlson
Singleton
Keesler
Strassegurtl
Greene
Welsh
Sofman
Carey
Ruszala
Tabaczynski

3.0 miles
Team Points
Middlebury College 12
Dartmouth College 7
Temple University 5
Hillsborough High School 3
Yale University 1

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Middlebury College

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Syracuse University

Bucknell University

Boston University

4/7/2014 3:37 PM



E ASTE R M CGLL E GI.ﬂ.TE

C'1"CLII"I
Men A
Place Bib
1 32
2 27
3 44
4 39
5 59
6 43
7 57
8 2
9 34
10 3
11 64
12 21
13 13
14 28
15 60
16 22
17 46
18 58
19 8
20 7
21 35
22 18
23 66
24 51
25 17
26 9
27 20
28 40
29 19
30 42

Time
0:56:00
0:56:02
0:56:42
0:56:42
0:56:42
0:56:42
0:56:43
0:56:43
0:56:43
0:56:43
0:56:43
0:56:43
0:56:44
0:56:44
0:56:44
0:56:44
0:56:45
0:56:45
0:56:46
0:56:46
0:56:47
0:56:47
0:56:48
0:56:49
0:56:50
0:56:57
P&P
P&P

-1 LAP
-1 LAP

C’DNFEHENCE

First
Erik
Daniel
Julian
Jules
Joseph
Brandon
Alex
Michael
Gavin
Sam
Craig
Kenneth
Max
Samuel
Kuat
Adam
Ford
Corey
Spencer
R. Wilson
Joseph
Brett
Jake
Wesley
Dominic
Zachary
David
Daniel
Ben
Nathan

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Camp Buckner Circuit Race

Week 5 -

April 5, 2014
West Point, NY
hosted by USMA Cycling

30 starters

Last
Levinsohn
Lazier
Georg
Goguely
Near
Knettel
Breakstone
Oltman
Murray
Damphousse
Richey
McNeill
Rusch
Cowans
Yessenov
Hodes
Murphy
Anderson
Schaber
Tarbox IV
Halo
Wachtendorf
Barker
Kline
Caiazzo
Ulissi
Villari
Holmdahl

Emmert-Aronson

Dugan

WEST POINT,
e

60 minutes

Team

Yale University

Bucknell University

Syracuse University

Rhode Island School of Design
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Lehigh University

Bucknell University

University of Pittsburgh

Columbia University-NYC

University of Vermont

Bentley University

Northeastern University

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Bucknell University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Boston University

Northeastern University

Pennsylvania State University
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
New York University

Pennsylvania State University
Pennsylvania State University
Middlebury College

Pennsylvania State University
Northeastern University
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Boston University

Dartmouth College

Boston University

Columbia University-NYC

Points
70
64
58
52
46
41
36
31
27
23

4/7/2014 3:37 PM



E ASTE R M CGLL E GI.ﬂ.TE

C"r’CLIN

Women A

Place Bib Time

1 4

2 11
3 26
4 3

5 9

6 20
7 21
8 23
9 25
10 22
11 14
12 18
13 5

14 8

15 15
16 13
17 24
18 19

0:49:40
0:49:40
0:49:40
0:49:41
0:49:41
0:49:41
0:49:41
0:49:41
0:49:42
0:49:42
0:49:42
0:49:42
0:49:43
0:49:44
0:49:51
0:49:59
0:50:01
0:52:36

C’DNFEHENCE

First
Katherine
Rose
Elspeth
Shaena
Leslie
Gabrirlla
Marisa
Jennifer
Monica
Michelle
Travis
Semian
Hanna
Frances
Anastasia
Maureen
Portia
Karen

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Camp Buckner Circuit Race
April 5, 2014
West Point, NY

Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

18 starters

Last
Wymbs
Long
Huyett
Berlin
Lupien
Allong
Rorabaugh
Wilson
Volk
Khare
Rabbit
Bailey
Lauterbach
Steen
Yanchilina
Gribb
Cornell
Lam

WEST POINT,
e

50 minutes
Team Points
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 70
Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai 64
Kutztown University of Pennsylvania 58
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 52
Dartmouth College 46
Us Military Academy 41
University of Vermont 36
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 31
Penn State-Lehigh Valley 27
Dartmouth College 23
Yale University 19
Kutztown University of Pennsylvania 15
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 12
Brown University 9
Columbia University-NYC 7
Drexel University 5
Harvard University 4
New York University 3

4/7/2014 3:37 PM



E ASTE R M CGLL E GI.ﬂ.TE

C'1"CLII"I
Men B

Place Bib
1 267
2 293
3 333
4 286
5 264
6 291
7 275
8 316
9 255
10 336
11 287
12 326
13 308
14 330
15 300
16 313
17 332
18 292
19 317
20 309
21 338
22 250
23 252
24 245
25 341
26 342
27 329
28 284
29 321
30 258
31 263
32 265
33 301
34 261
35 270
36 335
37 254
38 346
39 311
40 302
41 215
42 251

Time
0:49:06
0:49:07
0:49:07
0:49:07
0:49:07
0:49:07
0:49:07
0:49:08
0:49:08
0:49:08
0:49:08
0:49:09
0:49:09
0:49:09
0:49:09
0:49:09
0:49:10
0:49:10
0:49:10
0:49:10
0:49:10
0:49:11
0:49:11
0:49:11
0:49:11
0:49:11
0:49:12
0:49:12
0:49:14
0:49:15
0:49:16
0:49:16
0:49:22
0:49:36
0:49:44
0:50:35
0:51:54
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P

C’DNFEHENCE

First
Brian
Vince
Alec
Patrick
David
Kama
Sean
Brandon
Eric
Joshua
Scott
Brian
Erik
Maxwell
Bryan
Kenny
Chris
Connor
Brian
Samuel
Russell
Micah
Adam
Scott
Leon
Simon
Tanner
Jacob
Ethan
Jason
Edgar
Robert
David
Benjamin
Philippe
Matthew
nikolas
Paul
Thomas
Emory
Joseph
Samuel

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Camp Buckner Circuit Race

Week 5 -

April 5, 2014
West Point, NY
hosted by USMA Cycling

53 starters

Last

Alba
Dunne
Cunningham
Murphy
Berg
Ndousse
Burger
King
Burger
Feltner
Kapelewski
Case
Schiller
Nagel
Berman
Dailey
Barr
Reardon
Markman
O'Keefe
Grindstaff
Douglas
Lovell
Burdick
Lyakovetsky
Vidal
DeVoe
Roy
Pfenninger
Hammond
Costa
Allaway
Hocker
Kramer
Tremblay
Fischel
bentel
Lamarche
Hassler
Kuo
Yacono
Hamilton

WEST POINT,
e

50 minutes

Team

Northeastern University

Drexel University
University of New Hampshire
University of Vermont

Dartmouth College
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Temple University

University of Connecticut

McGill University

University of New Hampshire
Northeastern University

Bucknell University

Rhode Island School of Design
Northeastern University

Temple University

US Military Academy
University of New Hampshire
Rochester Institute of Technology
Pennsylvania State University
Middlebury College

New York University

US Military Academy
University of New Hampshire
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
New York University

New York University

Princeton University

University of Massachusetts Amherst
University of New Hampshire
University of Delaware

New York University

Dartmouth College

Princeton University

University of New Hampshire
McGill University

University of Delaware

Rhode Island School of Design
University of Vermont

University of Massachusetts Amherst
University of Pennsylvania

Drexel University

Harvard University

Points
40
34
29
24
20

4/7/2014 3:37 PM
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43 256 P&P David

44 290 P&P james
45 279 P&P Derek
46 325 P&P George

47 347 P&P lan

DNF 306 lan
DNF 345 Neal
DNF 266 Henry
DNF 297 Adam
DNF 344 Tyler
DNF 260 Wouter

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Camp Buckner Circuit Race
April 5, 2014
West Point, NY

Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

Stauffer
hayes
Wladyka
Emanuel
Kola
Gielar
Overbeck
Schmidt
Fender
Fitzgerald
Zwart

Cornell University
University of Vermont
Drexel University
Harvard University
University of Vermont
Rochester Institute of Technology
Drexel University
Williams College
Temple University
University of Vermont
Dartmouth College

WEST POINT,
e

4/7/2014 3:37 PM
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C"r’CLIN

Women B

Place Bib Time

73
61
78
75
56
72
69
57
70
58

O 0O NGOV A, WNR

=
o

0:49:41
0:49:42
0:49:43
0:49:44
0:49:44
0:50:00
0:51:50
P&P

P&P

P&P

C’DNFEHENCE

First
Dominique
Antonina
Meredith
Kelly
Anne
Amy
Corey
Elizabeth
Colleen
Anna

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Camp Buckner Circuit Race
April 5, 2014
West Point, NY

Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

10 starters

Last
Danco
lagovitina
Hoffman
Coplin
Raymond
Levine
Tucker
Pettitt
Feriod
Janas

WEST POINT,
e

50 minutes
Team Points
McGill University 40
Harvard University 34
Rhode Island School of Design 29
Yale University 24
Boston University 20
Williams College 17
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 15
University of New Hampshire 13
Yale University 11
Columbia University-NYC 9

4/7/2014 3:37 PM



E ASTE R M CGLL E GI.ﬂ.TE

C"r’CLIN
Men C

Place Bib
1 594
2 575
3 544
4 586
5 516
6 523
7 517
8 606
9 638
10 623
11 521
12 604
13 564
14 530
15 643
16 631
17 532
18 556
19 538
20 531
21 587
22 614
23 592
24 630
25 534
26 545
27 539
28 648
29 593
30 527
31 533
32 522
33 601
34 642
35 641
36 557
37 526
38 584
39 627
40 548
41 620
42 543

Time

0:37:29
0:37:29
0:37:30
0:37:30
0:37:30
0:37:31
0:37:31
0:37:31
0:37:31
0:37:31
0:37:31
0:37:31
0:37:31
0:37:31
0:37:31
0:37:32
0:37:32
0:37:32
0:37:32
0:37:32
0:37:33
0:37:33
0:37:33
0:37:33
0:37:33
0:37:34
0:37:34
0:37:34
0:37:35
0:37:35
0:37:35
0:37:35
0:37:36
0:37:37
0:37:37
0:37:38
0:37:38
0:37:40
0:37:42
0:37:48
0:38:44
0:38:44

C’DNFEHENCE

First
Brian
Benjamin
Alex
Adam
Alexander
Sterling
William
Conor
Ethan
Sean
Joshua
Kevin
Sam
Christopher
Peter
Brian
Forest
Aaron
Caleb
Alberto
Dean
Casey
Dylan
Nathaniel
Eli
Andrew
Dan
John
Henry
Alexander
Phil
Cheng
Tyler
Andrew
Adam
Benjamin
Spencer
Thomas
Andrew
Noah
Travis
lan

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Camp Buckner Circuit Race
April 5, 2014
West Point, NY

Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

59 starters

Last
Hicks
Cook
Daniels
Ruff
Gaidis
Boin
Goodness
Madison
Sokol
Gribbin
Seyfried
Carringer
Konstantinov
Baccash
Striegel
Barringer
Trimble
Taylor
Rudge
Castro
Zeffer
Verrichia
Cole Kink
Shurack
Wiberg
Pryhuber
Schwarz
Wen
Swanson
Creely
Learmonth
Li
Dufault
Perez
Jones
Conley
Egan
Calcagni
Hess
Rickerich
Mattison
Newcomb

WEST POINT,
e

40 minutes

Team

Rhode Island School of Design
Rutgers University-New Brunswick
Bowdoin College

US Military Academy

Brown University

Syracuse University

Johnson & Wales College
University of New Hampshire
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
University of New Hampshire
University of Pennsylvania

US Military Academy

Temple University

Drexel University
University of Vermont
University of Delaware
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Williams College

Syracuse University

US Military Academy

Lehigh University
University of Connecticut
Brown University
University of Connecticut
University of Massachusetts Amherst
Bowdoin College
University of Pennsylvania

Yale University

Rhode Island School of Design
Princeton University
Northeastern University
Pennsylvania State University
Syracuse University
University of Vermont
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Dartmouth College

Middlebury College

Drexel University

Pennsylvania State University
Dartmouth College
University of New Hampshire
Syracuse University

Points
23
17
13

=
o
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C"fCLIN
43 552
44 597
45 515
46 581
47 613
48 576
49 602
50 528
51 632
52 574
53 646
54 524
55 569
DNF 595
DNF 618
DNF 514
DNF 529

Results courtesy Velocity Results

C'DNFEHENCE
0:39:03 Anda
0:39:06 Eames
0:39:09 Nicholas
0:40:14 Tom
0:40:15 Steven
P&P Michael
P&P James
P&P Michael
P&P Andrew
P&P Brandon
P&P Joseph
P&P Jackson
P&P Matthew

Nicholas
Samuel
Daniel
Jacob

Camp Buckner Circuit Race

April 5, 2014
West Point, NY

Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

Greeney
Bennett
Gallo
OGrady
Robare
Griffin
Pan
Grome
Black
Onopa
Palomba
Adams
Taggart
Esposito
Carroll
Serrano
Brennan

Harvard University

Bard College

University of Connecticut
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Bucknell University

University of Massachusetts Amherst
Syracuse University

Yale University

University of Delaware

Lehigh University

Boston College

Middlebury College

Temple University

Northeastern University
Pennsylvania State University

US Military Academy

Columbia University-NYC

WEST POINT,
e

4/7/2014 3:37 PM
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C"r’CLIN

Women C

Place Bib
245
206
211
204
205
246
215
236
234
235
221
209

O 0O NGOV A, WNR

el
N B O

Time
0:35:25
0:35:25
0:35:25
0:35:26
0:35:27
0:35:28
0:35:30
0:35:49
0:36:33
0:37:18
0:37:22
P&P

C’DNFEHENCE

First
Debra
Abigail
Emma
Jessica
Georgia
Sarah
Lily
Phoebe
Hannah
Megan
Catherine
Valerie

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Camp Buckner Circuit Race
April 5, 2014

West

Point, NY

Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

12 starters

Last
Kelsall
Turner
Collins
Cooper
Lagoudas
Shipley
Rogers
Wang
Dhonau
MacKenzie
Bergeron
Cyr

WEST POINT,
e

35 minutes
Team Points
McGill University 23
Bowdoin College 17
University of New Hampshire 13
McGill University 10
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 8
McGill University 7
Columbia University-NYC 6
University of Pennsylvania 5
Colby College 4
Colby College 3
Temple University 2
University of Vermont 1

4/7/2014 3:37 PM



E ASTE R M CGLL E GI.ﬂ.TE

CH’CLIN CCINFEHENCE
Men D1

Place Bib Time  First

1 675 0:25:55 Alex

2 727 0:25:55 Ryan

3 663 0:26:00 Nicholas
4 691 0:26:09 Thomas
5 681 0:26:11 xinyu

6 690 0:26:16 Matt

7 694 0:26:18 Matthew
8 743 0:26:41 Benjamin
9 657 0:26:41 David
10 749 0:27:07 Peter
11 660 0:27:14 Joseph
12 672 0:27:23 Russell
13 1315 0:27:25 0:00:00
14 650 0:27:26 Jeff

15 698 0:27:39 Matthew
16 728 0:27:39 Stephen
17 697 0:27:41 Michael
18 748 0:27:41 daniel
19 760 0:27:42 Benjamin
20 732 0:27:42 Sean

21 693 0:27:48 Joshua
22 682 0:27:49 Tianle
23 674 0:28:08 Mikhail
24 721 0:28:58 Cory

25 656 0:29:07 Nicholas
26 702 P&P Christopher
27 668 P&P Nik

28 683 P&P Andrew
29 670 P&P Brandon
30 719 P&P Matthew
31 678 P&P Andrew
32 709 P&P Derek
33 659 P&P Artur

34 705 P&P Roberto
35 753 P&P Aravind
36 687 P&P Rowan
37 725 P&P Brendan
38 740 P&P Dan

39 726 P&P Brennan
DNF 703 Joshua
DNF 680 David
DNF 671 Christopher

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Camp Buckner Circuit Race

April 5, 2014
West Point, NY

Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

42 starters

30 minutes

Last Team

Aul University of Pittsburgh

Clee Temple University

Chapman University of Connecticut

Montovani University of Massachusetts Amherst
wang Syracuse University

Rothrock Syracuse University

Matusky Rutgers University-New Brunswick
Buchanan University of Connecticut

Chen New York University

Watson McGill University

Slamm Northeastern University

Contino University of New Hampshire
0:00:00 0:00:00

MeyerLorentson  University of Vermont

Albano Rutgers University-New Brunswick
Jaeger Pennsylvania State University
Ludwig University of Massachusetts Amherst
stauffer Cornell University

OBrien University of Massachusetts Amherst
Kline Northeastern University

Webb University of Massachusetts Amherst
Chen Pennsylvania State University
Kabakov Northeastern University

Fox University of Connecticut

Beudert New York University

Wall University of New Hampshire
Beimler University of New Hampshire
Thivierge University of Connecticut
Masterman New York University

McNally University of Massachusetts Amherst
Paantason University of Connecticut

Meier University of Connecticut

Belov New York University

Espina University of Delaware

Sreenivasan Columbia University-NYC

Lucey University of Connecticut

Diener Drexel University

Carroll Boston University

Lied Drexel University

Qian New York University

Neider University of New Hampshire

Mulhall University of Connecticut

WEST POINT,
e

Points

12

= N W A~ U O
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CH‘CLIN CCINFEHENCE
Men D2

Place Bib Time  First

1 935 0:25:55 Nikolaus
2 954 0:25:56 Arthur

3 907 0:26:05 Daniel

4 905 0:26:07 Gregory
5 981 0:26:12 Benjamin
6 864 0:26:19 Turner
7 931 0:26:31 Franklin
8 974 0:26:42 Thomas
9 945 0:26:57 lan

10 867 0:26:59 Eben

11 966 0:27:16 Peter
12 989 0:27:21 Matthew
13 950 0:27:40 Siyuan
14 993 0:27:41 unknown
15 982 0:27:54 Joel

16 939 0:28:16 Andre
17 930 0:28:31 John

18 1313 0:28:45 Samuel
19 956 0:28:45 Cody

20 983 0:28:46 David
21 899 0:29:01 Teague
22 861 0:29:02 Andrew
23 952 P&P Sean

24 967 P&P Michael
25 924 P&P Andrew
26 963 P&P Max

27 906 P&P Nathanael
28 1314 P&P Cody

29 949 P&P Matthew
DNF 908 Todd
DNF 916 Robert
DNF 903 Chad
DNF 902 Andrew

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Camp Buckner Circuit Race

April 5, 2014
West Point, NY

Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

33 starters

Last

Howe
Anderson
Schlingman
DiGuido
Egan
Kelsey

Wu
Huxtable
Lengel
Kopp
Durrant
Beers

Ren

rider
Lester
Chusan
Malcovitch
Redstone
Gielar
Schell
Morris
Isherwood
Henwood
McDermott
Yao
Gottesman
Friday
Santanello
Buell
Brenner
Cummings
Wisnowski
Reslewic

30 minutes

Team

Williams College
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Yale University

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Boston College

Bowdoin College

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
US Military Academy

Rochester Institute of Technology
Bowdoin College

Rhode Island School of Design
Yale University

Yale University

US Military Academy

US Military Academy

Princeton University
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Colby College

Rochester Institute of Technology
Bucknell University

Williams College

Stevens Institute of Technology
Lehigh University

Rhode Island School of Design
McGill University

Brown University

Dartmouth College

University of New Hampshire
Lehigh University

Williams College

Colby College

US Military Academy

Lehigh University

WEST POINT,
e

Points

12

= N W s~ U O
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Women D
Place Bib
1 370
2 375
3 336
4 387
5 383
6 380
7 386
8 335
9 351
10 369
11 393
12 344
13 364
14 378
15 362
16 334
17 343
18 368
19 338
20 396
21 345
22 374
23 397
24 385

CC

COMFEREMCE
Time  First
0:35:31 Katherine
0:35:35 Elena
0:36:12 Emily
0:36:55 Kiana
0:37:19 Madolyn
0:37:19 Samantha
0:37:22 lJinny
0:38:15 Tanya
0:38:16 Katie
0:38:19 Alexandra
P&P Lian
P&P Elif
P&P Sydney
P&P Hannah
P&P Marianna
P&P Rachel
P&P Lisa
P&P Jungmin
P&P Marianna
P&P Michelle
P&P Alejandra
P&P Erin
P&P Camille
P&P Gemma

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Camp Buckner Circuit Race
April 5, 2014
West Point, NY

Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

24 starters

Last
DeZutter
Crouch
Singleton
Frick
Chiu
Downey
Yan
Boulanova
Maass
Gimbel
Plass
Erez
Pinard
Cole
Sofman
OSullivan
Delacey
Kim
Sofman
ODonnell
Solares
Spiller
Gardner
Milly

WEST POINT,
e

35 minutes

Team

University of Massachusetts Amherst
University of Pennsylvania

Temple University

US Military Academy

University of Massachusetts Amherst
University of Pennsylvania

US Military Academy

Boston University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Middlebury College

Columbia University-NYC

Yale University

University of New Hampshire
University of New Hampshire
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Williams College

US Military Academy

University of Pittsburgh
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Northeastern University

US Military Academy

Harvard University

Northeastern University

Rutgers University-New Brunswick

Points
12

RN W S o OO
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CH’CLIN
Men Intro
Place Bib
1 937
2 900
3 754
4 901
5 751

Time

0:11:22
0:11:23
0:11:47
0:12:55
0:14:52

C’DNFEHENCE

First

Ben Zhong
Ismael
Brandon
Connor
Riccardo

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Camp Buckner Circuit Race
April 5, 2014
West Point, NY

Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

Last
Zhao
Boussatta
Mak
Oberle
Taglietti

5 starters

WEST POINT,
e

20 minutes
Team Points
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 7
Stevens Institute of Technology 5
Rutgers University-New Brunswick 3
Stevens Institute of Technology 2
Boston University 1

4/7/2014 3:37 PM
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C"r’CLIN

Women Intro

Place Bib Time

O 0O NGOV A WNR

el
N B O

341 0:10:56
347 0:11:22
340 0:11:24
1413 0:11:26
1412 0:11:40
346 0:11:49
381 0:12:18
382 0:12:19
339 0:12:21
1414 0:13:07
377 0:13:20
337 0:13:20

C’DNFEHENCE

First

Alia
Elizabeth
Azalie
Kristen
Laura
Mackenzie
Kalena
Emily
Rebecca
Kyana
Dominique
Jennifer

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Camp Buckner Circuit Race

Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

April 5, 2014
West Point, NY

12 starters

Last
Johnson
Keesler
Welsh
Carey
Strassegurtl
Carlson
Fujii
Conant
Greene
Powers
Ruszala
Tabaczynsk

Team

Middlebury College
Hillsborough High School
Middlebury College
Syracuse University

Yale University

Dartmouth College

Bard College
Bard College

WEST POINT,
e

20 minutes

Points

=N W U

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

University of Connecticut
Bucknell University
Boston University

4/7/2014 3:37 PM
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C"r’CLIN

C’DNFEHENCE

Women A/B Combined

Place Bib Time

1 4

2 11
3 26
4 3

5 9

6 73
7 20
8 21
9 23
10 25
11 22
12 61
13 14
14 18
15 5

16 78
17 75
18 56
19 8

20 15
21 13
22 72
23 24
24 69
25 19
26 57
27 70
28 58

0:49:40
0:49:40
0:49:40
0:49:41
0:49:41
0:49:41
0:49:41
0:49:41
0:49:41
0:49:42
0:49:42
0:49:42
0:49:42
0:49:42
0:49:43
0:49:43
0:49:44
0:49:44
0:49:44
0:49:51
0:49:59
0:50:00
0:50:01
0:51:50
0:52:36
P&P

P&P

P&P

First
Katherine
Rose
Elspeth
Shaena
Leslie
Dominique
Gabrirlla
Marisa
Jennifer
Monica
Michelle
Antonina
Travis
Semian
Hanna
Meredith
Kelly
Anne
Frances
Anastasia
Maureen
Amy
Portia
Corey
Karen
Elizabeth
Colleen
Anna

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Camp Buckner Circuit Race
April 5, 2014
West Point, NY

Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

Last
Wymbs
Long
Huyett
Berlin
Lupien
Danco
Allong
Rorabaugh
Wilson
Volk
Khare
lagovitina
Rabbit
Bailey
Lauterbach
Hoffman
Coplin
Raymond
Steen
Yanchilina
Gribb
Levine
Cornell
Tucker
Lam
Pettitt
Feriod
Janas

Team

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai
Kutztown University of Pennsylvania
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Dartmouth College

McGill University

Us Military Academy

University of Vermont

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Penn State-Lehigh Valley

Dartmouth College

Harvard University

Yale University

Kutztown University of Pennsylvania
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Rhode Island School of Design

Yale University

Boston University

Brown University

Columbia University-NYC

Drexel University

Williams College

Harvard University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
New York University

University of New Hampshire

Yale University

Columbia University-NYC

WEST POINT,
e

Cat
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C"r’CLIN

C’DNFEHENCE

Women C/D Combined

Place Bib
1 245
2 206
3 211
4 204
5 205
6 246
7 215
8 370
9 375
10 236
11 336
12 234
13 387
14 235
15 383
16 380
17 221
18 386
19 335
20 351
21 369
22 393
23 344
24 209
25 364
26 378
27 362
28 334
29 343
30 368
31 338
32 396
33 345
34 374
35 397
36 385

Time
0:35:25
0:35:25
0:35:25
0:35:26
0:35:27
0:35:28
0:35:30
0:35:31
0:35:35
0:35:49
0:36:12
0:36:33
0:36:55
0:37:18
0:37:19
0:37:19
0:37:22
0:37:22
0:38:15
0:38:16
0:38:19
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P
P&P

First
Debra
Abigail
Emma
Jessica
Georgia
Sarah

Lily
Katherine
Elena
Phoebe
Emily
Hannah
Kiana
Megan
Madolyn
Samantha
Catherine
Jinny
Tanya
Katie
Alexandra
Lian

Elif
Valerie
Sydney
Hannah
Marianna
Rachel
Lisa
Jungmin
Marianna
Michelle
Alejandra
Erin
Camille
Gemma

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Camp Buckner Circuit Race
April 5, 2014
West Point, NY

Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

Last
Kelsall
Turner
Collins
Cooper
Lagoudas
Shipley
Rogers
DeZutter
Crouch
Wang
Singleton
Dhonau
Frick
MacKenzie
Chiu
Downey
Bergeron
Yan
Boulanova
Maass
Gimbel
Plass
Erez

Cyr
Pinard
Cole
Sofman
OSullivan
Delacey
Kim
Sofman
ODonnell
Solares
Spiller
Gardner
Milly

Team

McGill University

Bowdoin College
University of New Hampshire

McGill University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
McGill University

Columbia University-NYC

University of Massachusetts Amherst
University of Pennsylvania
University of Pennsylvania

Temple University

Colby College

US Military Academy

Colby College

University of Massachusetts Amherst
University of Pennsylvania

Temple University

US Military Academy

Boston University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Middlebury College

Columbia University-NYC

Yale University

University of Vermont
University of New Hampshire
University of New Hampshire
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Williams College

US Military Academy

University of Pittsburgh
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Northeastern University

US Military Academy

Harvard University

Northeastern University

Rutgers University-New Brunswick

WEST POINT,
e

Cat

c
c
c
c
C
c
c
D
D
C
D
c
D
c
D
D
c
D
D
D
D
D
D
c
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
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C"r’CLIN

Men A

Sprint #1

Place
1

2
3
4

44
57
40
46

Sprint #2

Place
1

2
3
4

32
27
44
17

Sprint #3

Place

A W N

27
32
44
40

Sprint #4

Place

A W N

27
32
57
40

Sprint #5

Place
1

2
3
4

27
32
57
40

Sprint #6

Place

H W N

32
27
57
17

CCIINFEHEN CE

First Last

Julian Georg

Alex Breakstone
Daniel Holmdahl
Ford Murphy
First Last

Erik Levinsohn
Daniel Lazier
Julian Georg
Dominic Caiazzo
First Last

Daniel Lazier

Erik Levinsohn
Julian Georg
Daniel Holmdahl
First Last

Daniel Lazier

Erik Levinsohn
Alex Breakstone
Daniel Holmdahl
First Last

Daniel Lazier

Erik Levinsohn
Alex Breakstone
Daniel Holmdahl
First Last

Erik Levinsohn
Daniel Lazier

Alex Breakstone
Dominic Caiazzo

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Camp Buckner Circuit Race Sprints
April 5, 2014
West Point, NY
Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

Team

Syracuse University
Bucknell University
Dartmouth College
Northeastern University

Team

Yale University

Bucknell University
Syracuse University
Northeastern University

Team

Bucknell University
Yale University
Syracuse University
Dartmouth College

Team

Bucknell University
Yale University
Bucknell University
Dartmouth College

Team

Bucknell University
Yale University
Bucknell University
Dartmouth College

Team

Yale University

Bucknell University
Bucknell University
Northeastern University

WEST POINT,
W

Points
5

3

2

1
Points

5

3

2

1
Points

5

3

2

1
Points

5

3

2

1
Points

5

3

2

1
Points

5

3
2
1

4/7/2014 3:37 PM
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e

C"r’CLIN

Women A

Sprint #1
Place

1 11
2 3

3 22
4 23

Sprint #2
Place

1 11
2 3

3 23
4 14

Sprint #3
Place

22
11

A W N

Sprint #4
Place

22

11

CCIIN FER EN CE
First Last
Rose Long
Shaena Berlin
Michelle Khare
Jennifer Wilson
First Last
Rose Long
Shaena Berlin
Jennifer Wilson
Travis Rabbit
First Last
Katherine  Wymbs
Michelle Khare
Rose Long
Shaena Berlin
First Last
Travis Rabbit
Michelle Khare
Shaena Berlin
Rose Long

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Camp Buckner Circuit Race Sprints
April 5, 2014
West Point, NY
Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

Team

Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Dartmouth College

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Team

Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Yale University

Team

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Dartmouth College

Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai
Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Team

Yale University

Dartmouth College

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai

WEST POINT,
W

Points
10
6
4
2

Points
5

3
2
1

Points
5

3
2
1

Points
10
6
4
2

4/7/2014 3:37 PM
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Men B

Sprint #1
Place

1 309
2 333
3 260
4 264

Sprint #2
Place

1 300
2 338
3 260
4 286

Sprint #3
Place

1 309
2 260
3 317
4 308

Sprint #4
Place

1 333
2 309
3 260
4 250

CC

COMFEREMCE

First
Samuel
Alec
Wouter
David

First
Bryan
Russell
Wouter
Patrick

First
Samuel
Wouter
Brian
Erik

First
Alec
Samuel
Wouter
Micah

Last
O'Keefe
Cunningham
Zwart

Berg

Last
Berman
Grindstaff
Zwart
Murphy

Last
O'Keefe
Zwart
Markman
Schiller

Last
Cunningham
O'Keefe
Zwart
Douglas

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Camp Buckner Circuit Race Sprints

April 5, 2014
West Point, NY

Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

Team

Middlebury College
University of New Hampshire
Dartmouth College
Dartmouth College

Team

Temple University
New York University
Dartmouth College
University of Vermont

Team

Middlebury College
Dartmouth College
Pennsylvania State University
Rhode Island School of Design

Team

University of New Hampshire
Middlebury College
Dartmouth College

US Military Academy

WEST POINT,
W

Points
5

3

2

1
Points

5

3

2

1
Points

5

3

2

1
Points

5

3
2
1

4/7/2014 3:37 PM
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Women B

Sprint #1

Place First Last

1 57 Elizabeth Pettitt

2 73 Dominique Danco

3 69 Corey Tucker

4 78 Meredith Hoffman
Sprint #2

Place First Last

1 61 Antonina lagovitina
2 73 Dominique Danco

3 69 Corey Tucker

4 75 Kelly Coplin
Sprint #3

Place First Last

1 73 Dominique Danco

2 69 Corey Tucker

3 61 Antonina lagovitina
4 75 Kelly Coplin
Sprint #4

Place First Last

1 61 Antonina lagovitina
2 73 Dominique Danco

3 75 Kelly Coplin

4 69 Corey Tucker

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Camp Buckner Circuit Race Sprints
April 5, 2014
West Point, NY
Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

Team

University of New Hampshire

McGill University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Rhode Island School of Design

Team

Harvard University

McGill University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Yale University

Team

McGill University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Harvard University

Yale University

Team

Harvard University

McGill University

Yale University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

WEST POINT,
W

Points
5

3

2

1
Points

5

3

2

1
Points

5

3

2

1
Points

5

3
2
1

4/7/2014 3:37 PM
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C"r’CLIN

Men C

Sprint #1

Place
1

2
3
4

638
641
586
587

Sprint #2

Place
1

2
3
4

586
532
638
523

Sprint #3

Place
1

2
3
4

586
641
587
523

CCIIN FER EN CE
First Last
Ethan Sokol
Adam Jones
Adam Ruff
Dean Zeffer
First Last
Adam Ruff
Forest Trimble
Ethan Sokol
Sterling Boin
First Last
Adam Ruff
Adam Jones
Dean Zeffer
Sterling Boin

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Camp Buckner Circuit Race Sprints
April 5, 2014
West Point, NY
Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

Team

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
US Military Academy

Lehigh University

Team

US Military Academy

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Syracuse University

Team

US Military Academy

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Lehigh University

Syracuse University

WEST POINT,
W

Points
5

3

2

1
Points

5

3

2

1
Points

5

3
2
1

4/7/2014 3:37 PM
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C"r’CLIN

Women C

Sprint #1

Place
1

2
3
4

205
204
234
245

Sprint #2

Place
1

2
3
4

245
205
204
211

Sprint #3

Place
1

2
3
4

245
205
204
211

CCIINFEHEN CE

First Last
Georgia Lagoudas
Jessica Cooper
Hannah Dhonau
Debra Kelsall
First Last
Debra Kelsall
Georgia Lagoudas
Jessica Cooper
Emma Collins
First Last
Debra Kelsall
Georgia Lagoudas
Jessica Cooper
Emma Collins

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Camp Buckner Circuit Race Sprints
April 5, 2014
West Point, NY
Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

Team

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
McGill University

Colby College

McGill University

Team

McGill University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
McGill University

University of New Hampshire

Team

McGill University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
McGill University

University of New Hampshire

WEST POINT,
W

Points
5

3

2

1
Points

5

3

2

1
Points

5

3
2
1

4/7/2014 3:37 PM
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C"r’CLIN

Men D1

Sprint #1

Place
1

2
3
4

727
659
680
703

Sprint #2

Place
1

2
3
4

727
680
691
690

CCIIN FER EN CE

First Last
Ryan Clee
Artur Belov
David Neider
Joshua Qian
First Last
Ryan Clee
David Neider
Thomas Montovani
Matt Rothrock

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Camp Buckner Circuit Race Sprints
April 5, 2014
West Point, NY
Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

Team

Temple University

New York University
University of New Hampshire
New York University

Team

Temple University

University of New Hampshire
University of Massachusetts Amherst
Syracuse University

WEST POINT,
W

Points
5

3

2

1
Points

5

3
2
1

4/7/2014 3:37 PM
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C"r’CLIN

Men D2

Sprint #1

Place
1

2
3
4

954
982
916
905

Sprint #2

Place
1

2
3
4

954
931
864
905

CC

C

COMFEREMCE

First
Arthur
Joel
Robert
Gregory

First
Arthur
Franklin
Turner
Gregory

Last
Anderson
Lester
Cummings
DiGuido

Last
Anderson
Wu
Kelsey
DiGuido

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Camp Buckner Circuit Race Sprints
April 5, 2014
West Point, NY
Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

Team

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
US Military Academy

Colby College

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute

Team

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Bowdoin College

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute

WEST POINT,
W

Points
5

3

2

1
Points

5

3
2
1

4/7/2014 3:37 PM
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C"r’CLIN

Women D

Sprint #1

Place
1

2
3
4

387
375
335
380

Sprint #2

Place
1

2
3
4

387
375
336
370

CCIINFEHEN CE

First Last
Kiana Frick
Elena Crouch
Tanya Boulanova
Samantha  Downey
First Last
Kiana Frick
Elena Crouch
Emily Singleton
Katherine DeZutter

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Camp Buckner Circuit Race Sprints
April 5, 2014
West Point, NY
Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

Team

US Military Academy
University of Pennsylvania
Boston University
University of Pennsylvania

Team

US Military Academy

University of Pennsylvania

Temple University

University of Massachusetts Amherst

WEST POINT,
W

Points
5

3

2

1
Points

5

3
2
1

4/7/2014 3:37 PM
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C'T’CLIN

Men A

Place

NOoOOu s, WNR

DNF

Women A

Place

AN~ WN B

Men B

3
[+)]
o
o

O O NOOULILAE, WNPR

Women B

Place

C'DNFEHENCE

Harriman Team Time Trial

April 6, 2014
Bear Mountain, NY

8 teams

Team

Northeastern University

Dartmouth College

University of Delaware

Rhode Island School of Design

Boston University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Bucknell University

University of Vermont

6 teams

Team

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Columbia University-NYC

Yale University

Dartmouth College

US Military Academy

Harvard University

9 teams

Team

New York University

University of New Hampshire

Harvard University

Northeastern University

University of Vermont

University of Massachusetts Amherst
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
University of New Hampshire
Princeton University

3 teams

Team

McGill University

University of New Hampshire
Yale University

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

7.0 miles

Time

0:17:54.75
0:18:28.10
0:19:19.22
0:19:35.25
0:22:45.79
0:34:06.26
0:35:07.13

7.0 miles

Time

0:21:26.63
0:22:51.98
0:23:22.15
0:25:21.42
0:26:40.31
0:27:51.63

7.0 miles

Time

0:18:48.07
0:19:30.18
0:19:43.53
0:19:43.88
0:19:46.89
0:19:54.48
0:20:22.64
0:20:33.27
0:22:04.04

7.0 miles

Time

0:22:28.20
0:23:34.65
0:26:03.54

Points
110
92
79
68
58
49
42

Points
110
92
79
68
58
49

Points
65
52
43
36
30
24
19

Points
65
52
43

WEST POINT,
W

4/7/2014 3:37 PM
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C'T’CLIN

Men C

3
[+)]
o
o

O NGO UL A WNPR

Women C

Place

Men D1

Place

A WN

Men D2

Place

DNF

Women D

Place

DNF

C'DNFEHENCE

Harriman Team Time Trial

April 6, 2014
Bear Mountain, NY

8 teams

Team

Pennsylvania State University
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Bowdoin College

US Military Academy

University of New Hampshire

Yale University

University of Massachusetts Amherst
Dartmouth College

1 teams

Team
Massachusetts Institute of Technology

4 teams

Team

University of Massachusetts Amherst
New York University

University of New Hampshire
Northeastern University

2 teams

Team
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Yale University

4 teams

Team

Boston University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
University of New Hampshire
Northeastern University

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

7.0 miles

Time

0:19:43.91
0:19:46.78
0:20:24.78
0:20:25.92
0:20:36.20
0:21:13.05
0:21:53.28
0:21:56.75

7.0 miles

Time
0:24:57.83

7.0 miles

Time

0:22:03.07
0:22:27.54
0:23:18.42
1:00:07.36

7.0 miles

Time
0:24:01.63

7.0 miles

Time

0:30:34.42
0:59:15.05
1:01:38.19

Points
42
33
25
18
14

Points
42

Points
27
20
14
10

Points
27

Points
27
20
14

WEST POINT,
W

4/7/2014 3:37 PM



E.l’-".STERN CDLLEGI.ﬂ.TE Harriman Team Time Trial

WEST POINT,
W

April 6, 2014
Bear Mountain, NY
CTCLII‘I C-CI'NFEHEN TE Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

Men Intro 1 teams 7.0 miles

Place Team Time Points
1 The New School 0:55:37.15 15
Women Intro 1 teams 7.0 miles

Place Team Time Points
1 The New School 1:04:01.43 15

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/7/2014 3:37 PM
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e

CYCLHH
Men A
Place Bib
1 32
2 18
3 40
4 39
5 13
6 64
7 21
8 9
9 67
10 17
11 44
12 43
13 66
14 7
15 14
16 2
17 34
18 69
19 22
20 35
21 58
22 60
23 3
24 8
25 59
DNF 27
DNF 42
DNF 57
DNF 46
DNF 28
DNF 51
DNF 20
DNF 19

CCIINFEHEN CE
Time First
3:13:54 Erik
3:15:01 Brett
3:15:06 Daniel
3:15:34 Jules
3:15:34 Max
3:15:34 Craig
3:15:34 Kenneth
3:15:36 Zachary
3:15:36 Connor
3:15:48 Dominic
3:18:04 Julian
3:21:33 Brandon
3:22:20 Jake
3:22:32 R. Wilson
3:22:32 Andrew
3:23:15 Michael
3:23:17 Gavin
3:23:35 Colin
3:24:03 Adam
P&P Joseph
P&P Corey
P&P Kuat
P&P Sam
P&P Spencer
P&P Joseph
Daniel
Nathan
Alex
Ford
Samuel
Wesley
David
Ben

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Harriman Road Race
April 6, 2014
Bear Mountain, NY
Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

33 starters

Last Team

Levinsohn Yale University

Wachtendorf Pennsylvania State University
Holmdahl Dartmouth College

Goguely Rhode Island School of Design

Rusch Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Richey Bentley University

McNeill Northeastern University

Ulissi Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Ryan University of Pennsylvania

Caiazzo Northeastern University

Georg Syracuse University

Knettel Lehigh University

Barker Middlebury College

Tarbox IV New York University

Baker University of Delaware

Oltman University of Pittsburgh

Murray Columbia University-NYC

McKenna Pennsylvania State University

Hodes Boston University

Halo Pennsylvania State University
Anderson Pennsylvania State University
Yessenov Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Damphousse University of Vermont

Schaber Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Near Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Lazier Bucknell University

Dugan Columbia University-NYC

Breakstone Bucknell University

Murphy Northeastern University

Cowans Bucknell University

Kline Pennsylvania State University

Villari Boston University

Emmert-Aronson Boston University

WEST POINT,
W

70.0 miles

Points
80
70
63
57
51
45
40
35
30
26
22

4/7/2014 3:37 PM
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C"r’CLIN CCIIN FE HEN CE
Women A

Place Bib Time First

1 22 3:00:44 Michelle
2 25 3:00:45 Monica
3 18 3:00:58 Semian
4 8 3:00:59 Frances
5 9 3:06:29 Leslie

6 23 3:06:31 Jennifer
7 24 3:06:32 Portia

8 15 3:06:33 Anastasia
9 3 3:11:56 Shaena
10 4 3:14:00 Katherine
11 21 3:14:00 Marisa
12 14 3:15:14 Travis

13 20 3:20:42 Gabrirlla
DNF 5 Hanna
DNF 13 Maureen
DNF 19 Karen

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Harriman Road Race
April 6, 2014
Bear Mountain, NY

Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

16 starters

Last

Khare

Volk

Bailey
Steen
Lupien
Wilson
Cornell
Yanchilina
Berlin
Wymbs
Rorabaugh
Rabbit
Allong
Lauterbach
Gribb

Lam

Team

Dartmouth College

Penn State-Lehigh Valley

Kutztown University of Pennsylvania
Brown University

Dartmouth College

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Harvard University

Columbia University-NYC
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
University of Vermont

Yale University

Us Military Academy

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Drexel University

New York University

WEST POINT,
W

56.0 miles

Points
80
70
63
57
51
45
40
35
30
26
22
18
15

4/7/2014 3:37 PM
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CHTZLHH
Men B
Place Bib
1 309
2 264
3 341
4 275
5 252
6 316
7 251
8 333
9 260
10 317
11 321
12 300
13 267
14 287
15 329
16 265
17 249
18 256
19 258
20 326
21 308
22 263
23 335
24 284
25 347
26 306
27 342
28 291
29 325
30 311
31 297
32 270
33 338
DNF 302
DNF 254
DNF 245
DNF 292
DNF 377
DNF 286
DNF 346
DNF 305
DNF 345
DNF 293
DNF 266
DNF 332

CCIINFEHEN CE
Time First
2:36:09 Samuel
2:36:25 David
2:36:26 Leon
2:36:27 Sean
2:36:28 Adam
2:36:29 Brandon
2:36:30 Samuel
2:36:30 Alec
2:36:30 Wouter
2:36:30 Brian
2:36:30 Ethan
2:36:30 Bryan
2:36:31 Brian
2:36:31 Scott
2:36:33 Tanner
2:36:34 Robert
2:36:35 Eric
2:36:36 David
2:36:45 Jason
2:36:47 Brian
2:37:46 Erik
2:41:58 Edgar
2:42:07 Matthew
2:42:08 Jacob
2:42:08 lan
2:42:08 lan
2:42:44 Simon
2:46:48 Kamal
2:51:29 George
2:51:29 Thomas
2:51:33 Adam
2:51:33 Philippe
2:59:09 Russell
Emory
nikolas
Scott
Connor
Patrick
Paul
Timothy
Neal
Vince
Henry
Chris

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Harriman Road Race
April 6, 2014
Bear Mountain, NY

Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

49 starters

Last
O'Keefe
Berg
Lyakovetsky
Burger
Lovell

King
Hamilton
Cunningham
Zwart
Markman
Pfenninger
Berman
Alba
Kapelewski
DeVoe
Allaway
Burge
Stauffer
Hammond
Case
Schiller
Costa
Fischel

Roy

Kola

Gielar
Vidal
Ndousse
Emanuel
Hassler
Fender
Tremblay
Grindstaff
Kuo

bentel
Burdick
Reardon

Murphy
Lamarche
Schaffer
Overbeck
Dunne
Schmidt
Barr

Team

Middlebury College

Dartmouth College

New York University

Temple University

University of New Hampshire
University of Connecticut

Harvard University

University of New Hampshire
Dartmouth College

Pennsylvania State University
University of New Hampshire
Temple University

Northeastern University
Northeastern University

Princeton University

Dartmouth College

McGill University

Cornell University

University of Delaware

Bucknell University

Rhode Island School of Design

New York University

University of Delaware

University of Massachusetts Amherst
University of Vermont

Rochester Institute of Technology
New York University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Harvard University

University of Massachusetts Amherst
Temple University

McGill University

New York University

University of Pennsylvania

Rhode Island School of Design
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Rochester Institute of Technology

University of Vermont
University of Vermont
Columbia University-NYC
Drexel University

Drexel University

Williams College

University of New Hampshire

WEST POINT,
W

56.0 miles

Points
48
41
35
30
26
22

4/7/2014 3:37 PM
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

279
330
261
313

CCINFEHENCE

Derek
Maxwell
Benjamin
Kenny

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Harriman Road Race
April 6, 2014
Bear Mountain, NY

Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

Wladyka
Nagel
Kramer
Dailey

Drexel University
Northeastern University
University of New Hampshire
US Military Academy

WEST POINT,
W

4/7/2014 3:37 PM
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C"r’CLIN CCIIN FE HEN CE
Women B
Place Bib Time First
1 73 3:01:00 Dominique
2 55 3:01:58 Megan
3 61 3:05:12 Antonina
4 56 3:06:34 Anne
5 78 3:14:32 Meredith
6 69 3:17:05 Corey
7 77 3:17:06 Nicole
8 72 3:18:52 Amy
9 75 P&P Kelly
10 58 P&P Anna
11 70 P&P Colleen
DNF 57 Elizabeth

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Harriman Road Race
April 6, 2014 M’
Bear Mountain, NY
Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling
12 starters 56.0 miles

Last Team Points
Danco McGill University 48
Northey University of Delaware 41
lagovitina Harvard University 35
Raymond Boston University 30
Hoffman Rhode Island School of Design 26
Tucker Massachusetts Institute of Technology 22
Bunyan Princeton University 18
Levine Williams College 15
Coplin Yale University 12
Janas Columbia University-NYC 9
Feriod Yale University 7
Pettitt University of New Hampshire

4/7/2014 3:37 PM



EASTERN CDLLEGIATE Harriman Road Race WEST PO/NT,
W

_._ April 6, 2014
L_) Bear Mountain, NY

C"r‘CLIN COMNFEREMCE Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling
Men C 61 starters 42.0 miles
Place Bib Time First Last Team Points
1 516  1:59:38 Alexander Gaidis Brown University 32
2 586  1:59:43 Adam Ruff US Military Academy 24
3 587 1:59:44 Dean Zeffer Lehigh University 18
4 517 1:59:45 William Goodness Johnson & Wales College 15
5 575 1:59:48 Benjamin Cook Rutgers University-New Brunswick 12
6 544  2:00:27 Alex Daniels Bowdoin College 9
7 606  2:00:44 Conor Madison University of New Hampshire 7
8 538 2:00:45 Caleb Rudge Syracuse University 5
9 643  2:00:47 Peter Striegel University of Vermont 4
10 564  2:00:49 Sam Konstantinov Temple University 3
11 581 2:01:43 Tom OGrady Massachusetts Institute of Technology 2
12 618  2:02:05 Samuel Carroll Pennsylvania State University 1
13 527 2:02:11 Alexander Creely Princeton University
14 638  2:02:15 Ethan Sokol Massachusetts Institute of Technology
15 530 2:02:15 Christopher Baccash Drexel University
16 641  2:02:46 Adam Jones Massachusetts Institute of Technology
17 545  2:03:05 Andrew Pryhuber Bowdoin College
18 556  2:03:48 Aaron Taylor Williams College
19 595  2:04:17 Nicholas Esposito Northeastern University
20 513  2:05:15 Sudeep Rangi University of Pennsylvania
21 594  2:05:44 Brian Hicks Rhode Island School of Design
22 620  2:05:50 Travis Mattison University of New Hampshire
23 630 2:06:18 Nathaniel Shurack University of Connecticut
24 631 2:07:31 Brian Barringer University of Delaware
25 532 2:07:33 Forest Trimble Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
26 614 2:07:33 Casey Verrichia University of Connecticut
27 592  2:07:35 Dylan Cole Kink Brown University
28 602 2:07:47 James Pan Syracuse University
29 579  2:07:53 Michael Eck Massachusetts Institute of Technology
30 528 2:07:54 Michael Grome Yale University
31 515 2:08:38 Nicholas Gallo University of Connecticut
32 648 2:09:14 John Wen Yale University
33 533  2:10:59 Phil Learmonth Northeastern University
34 572 2:11:00 John McSpedon Princeton University
35 512 2:11:03 Ross Stern University of Pennsylvania
36 613  2:11:06 Steven Robare Bucknell University
37 531 2:12:04 Alberto Castro US Military Academy
38 523  2:12:44 Sterling Boin Syracuse University
39 525  2:13:09 William Bowman Boston College
40 543  2:13:40 lan Newcomb Syracuse University
41 627 2:13:42 Andrew Hess Pennsylvania State University
42 576  2:13:47 Michael Griffin University of Massachusetts Amherst
43 547  2:14:15 Logan Hollarsmith Bard College
a4 632  2:15:56 Andrew Black University of Delaware
45 584  2:15:57 Thomas Calcagni Drexel University

Results courtesy Velocity Results 4/7/2014 3:37 PM
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

522
557
534
514
639
646
895
524
526
601
521
539
593
604
552
548
597
623

CCINFEHENCE

2:16:27
2:19:28
2:20:47
2:23:16
2:28:45
2:28:46
2:46:06

Cheng
Benjamin
Eli
Daniel
Ernesto
Joseph
Adam
Jackson
Spencer
Tyler
Joshua
Dan
Henry
Kevin
Anda
Noah
Eames
Sean

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Harriman Road Race
April 6, 2014
Bear Mountain, NY

Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

Li

Conley
Wiberg
Serrano
Jimenez
Palomba
Klosowiak
Adams
Egan
Dufault
Seyfried
Schwarz
Swanson
Carringer
Greeney
Rickerich
Bennett
Gribbin

Pennsylvania State University
Dartmouth College

University of Massachusetts Amherst

US Military Academy

WEST POINT,
W

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Boston College

Princeton University
Middlebury College
Middlebury College

Syracuse University
University of Pennsylvania
University of Pennsylvania
Rhode Island School of Design
US Military Academy
Harvard University
Dartmouth College

Bard College

University of New Hampshire

4/7/2014 3:37 PM
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Women C

Place Bib
245
215
236
206
211
204
205
246
221
234
11 209
DNF 235
DNF 237

O O NOOUVLE WN P

[y
o

CCIINFEHEN CE
Time First
1:32:44 Debra
1:33:48 Lily
1:34:12 Phoebe
1:36:22 Abigail
1:38:44 Emma
1:41:19 Jessica
1:41:19 Georgia
1:41:19 Sarah
1:41:34 Catherine
1:42:33 Hannah
1:43:02 Valerie
Megan
Clio

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Harriman Road Race
April 6, 2014 M’
Bear Mountain, NY
Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling
13 starters 28.0 miles

Last Team Points
Kelsall McGill University 32
Rogers Columbia University-NYC 24
Wang University of Pennsylvania 18
Turner Bowdoin College 15
Collins University of New Hampshire 12
Cooper McGill University 9
Lagoudas Massachusetts Institute of Technology 7
Shipley McGill University 5
Bergeron Temple University 4
Dhonau Colby College 3
Cyr University of Vermont 2
MacKenzie Colby College
Dinan George C Marshall HS

4/7/2014 3:37 PM
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Men D1

Place Bib Time First

1 672  1:25:06 Russell

2 663  1:25:06 Nicholas
3 727  1:25:07 Ryan

4 749  1:25:07 Peter

5 690 1:25:07 Matt

6 659 1:25:10 Artur

7 748  1:27:46 daniel

8 660 1:29:05 Joseph

9 694  1:29:05 Matthew
10 691 1:29:10 Thomas
11 650 1:29:33 Jeff

12 657 1:30:40 David

13 675 1:30:44 Alex

14 674  1:31:32 Mikhail
15 683  1:32:45 Andrew
16 693 1:33:41 Joshua
17 709 1:33:41 Derek
18 681 1:33:42 xinyu

19 719  1:33:43 Matthew
20 743  1:33:58 Benjamin
21 698  1:35:28 Matthew
22 702  1:36:05 Christopher
23 732 1:36:28 Sean

24 682 1:37:49 Tianle
25 670 1:38:46 Brandon
26 705 1:38:56 Roberto
27 668  1:40:35 Nik

28 656  1:40:59 Nicholas
29 760 1:43:04 Benjamin
30 725 1:54:46 Brendan
31 728 2:17:30 Stephen
DNF 753 Aravind
DNF 721 Cory
DNF 740 Dan

DNF 697 Michael

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Harriman Road Race
April 6, 2014
Bear Mountain, NY

Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

35 starters

Last
Contino
Chapman
Clee
Watson
Rothrock
Belov
stauffer
Slamm
Matusky
Montovani

MeyerlLorentson

Chen

Aul
Kabakov
Thivierge
Webb
Meier
wang
McNally
Buchanan
Albano
Wall

Kline
Chen
Masterman
Espina
Beimler
Beudert
OBrien
Diener
Jaeger
Sreenivasan
Fox
Carroll
Ludwig

Team

University of New Hampshire
University of Connecticut

Temple University

McGill University

Syracuse University

New York University

Cornell University

Northeastern University

Rutgers University-New Brunswick
University of Massachusetts Amherst
University of Vermont

New York University

University of Pittsburgh
Northeastern University

University of Connecticut

University of Massachusetts Amherst
University of Connecticut

Syracuse University

University of Massachusetts Amherst
University of Connecticut

Rutgers University-New Brunswick
University of New Hampshire
Northeastern University
Pennsylvania State University

New York University

University of Delaware

University of New Hampshire

New York University

University of Massachusetts Amherst
Drexel University

Pennsylvania State University
Columbia University-NYC

University of Connecticut

Boston University

University of Massachusetts Amherst

WEST POINT,
W

28.0 miles

Points
21
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Men D2
Place Bib
1 905
2 979
3 916
4 981
5 907
6 935
7 974
8 864
9 939
10 931
11 954
12 930
13 894
14 945
15 899
16 989
17 867
18 903
19 897
20 896
21 983
22 969
23 966
24 956
25 963
26 906
27 967
28 924
DNF 898
DNF 968
DNF 904

CCIINFEHEN CE
Time First
1:23:24 Gregory
1:23:24 John
1:23:26 Robert
1:28:31 Benjamin
1:28:39 Daniel
1:28:40 Nikolaus
1:28:40 Thomas
1:28:40 Turner
1:28:41 Andre
1:28:41 Franklin
1:28:41 Arthur
1:28:45 John
1:32:49 Thomas
1:33:23 lan
1:33:57 Teague
1:36:34 Matthew
1:36:38 Eben
1:37:28 Chad
1:38:50 Cooper
1:39:59 Aaron
1:41:10 David
1:42:02 Alexander
1:43:47 Peter
1:45:24 Cody
1:48:22 Max
1:48:26 Nathanael
1:49:28 Michael
1:54:37 Andrew
Samuel
Sam
Jack

Results courtesy Velocity Results

31 starters

Last
DiGuido
Ralston
Cummings
Egan
Schlingman
Howe
Huxtable
Kelsey
Chusan

Harriman Road Race
April 6, 2014 M’
Bear Mountain, NY
Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling
28.0 miles

Team Points
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 21
The New School 16
Colby College 11
Boston College 8
Yale University 5
Williams College 4
US Military Academy 3
Bowdoin College 2
Princeton University 1

Wu
Anderson
Malcovitch
Cuwdiff
Lengel
Morris
Beers
Kopp
Wisnowski
Holland
Katz

Schell
Lloyd
Durrant
Gielar
Gottesman
Friday
McDermott
Yao
Redstone
Audino
Rector

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Rochester Institute of Technology
Williams College

Yale University

Bowdoin College

US Military Academy

Amherst (MA) Regional High School
Princeton University

Bucknell University

Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai
Rhode Island School of Design
Rochester Institute of Technology
Brown University

Dartmouth College

Rhode Island School of Design
McGill University

Colby College

Bard College

US Military Academy

4/7/2014 3:37 PM
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Women D
Place Bib
1 341
2 370
3 375
4 383
5 369
6 334
7 387
8 335
9 368
10 336
11 386
12 351
13 378
14 343
15 362
16 345
17 338
18 364
19 396
DNF 344
DNF 385
DNF 397

CCIINFEHEN CE
Time First
1:33:43 Alia
1:41:44 Katherine
1:44:13 Elena
1:45:12 Madolyn
1:45:12 Alexandra
1:45:14 Rachel
1:45:59 Kiana
1:47:46 Tanya
1:50:15 Jungmin
1:51:20 Emily
1:53:56 Jinny
1:54:36 Katie
1:55:58 Hannah
1:55:58 Lisa
1:56:51 Marianna
2:00:41 Alejandra
2:08:56 Marianna
4:00:31 Sydney
2:11:37 Michelle
Elif
Gemma
Camille

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Harriman Road Race
April 6, 2014
Bear Mountain, NY

Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

22 starters

Last
Johnson
DeZutter
Crouch
Chiu
Gimbel
OSullivan
Frick
Boulanova
Kim
Singleton
Yan
Maass
Cole
Delacey
Sofman
Solares
Sofman
Pinard
ODonnell
Erez
Milly
Gardner

Team

Middlebury College

University of Massachusetts Amherst
University of Pennsylvania

University of Massachusetts Amherst
Middlebury College

Williams College

US Military Academy

Boston University

University of Pittsburgh

Temple University

US Military Academy

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
University of New Hampshire

US Military Academy

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
US Military Academy

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
University of New Hampshire
Northeastern University

Yale University

Rutgers University-New Brunswick
Northeastern University

WEST POINT,
W

28.0 miles

Points
21

4/7/2014 3:37 PM
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Men Intro

Place Bib Time

1 937 0:55:46
2 1318 0:55:47
3 980 0:56:53
4 754  0:57:02
5 1316 0:58:41
6 726 1:01:12

First

Ben Zhong
Mubhsin
Edras
Brandon
Matt
Brennan

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Last
Zhao
King
Mendez
Mak

Harriman Road Race
April 6, 2014 M’
Bear Mountain, NY
Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling
6 starters 14.0 miles

Team Points
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 12
Bard College 7
The New School 5
Rutgers University-New Brunswick 3
The New School 1

Bellatoni
Lied

Drexel University

4/7/2014 3:37 PM
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Women Intro

Place Bib Time First

1 347  0:59:09 Elizabeth
2 346  0:59:26 Mackenzie
3 340 0:59:51 Azalie

4 1413 1:00:23 Kristen

5 382  1:03:07 Emily

6 1414 1:03:58 Kyana

7 332 1:05:46 Alexandria
8 377 1:06:21 Dominique
9 339 1:06:30 Rebecca

10 337 1:14:36 Jennifer
DNF 333

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Harriman Road Race
Bear Mountain, NY
Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling
11 starters 14.0 miles

Last Team Points
Keesler Hillsborough High School 12
Carlson Dartmouth College 7
Welsh Middlebury College 5
Carey Syracuse University 3
Conant Bard College 1
Powers University of Connecticut
Smith Yale University
Ruszala Bucknell University
Greene Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Tabaczynski Boston University

4/7/2014 3:37 PM
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Women A/B Combined

Place Bib
1 22
2 25
3 18
4 8
5 73
6 55
7 61
8 9
9 23
10 24
11 15
12 56
13 3
14 4
15 21
16 78
17 14
18 69
19 77
20 72
21 20
22 75
23 58
24 70
DNF 5
DNF 13
DNF 19
DNF 57

Time
3:00:44
3:00:45
3:00:58
3:00:59
3:01:00
3:01:58
3:05:12
3:06:29
3:06:31
3:06:32
3:06:33
3:06:34
3:11:56
3:14:00
3:14:00
3:14:32
3:15:14
3:17:05
3:17:06
3:18:52
3:20:42
P&P
P&P
P&P
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

CCINFEHENCE

First
Michelle
Monica
Semian
Frances
Dominique
Megan
Antonina
Leslie
Jennifer
Portia
Anastasia
Anne
Shaena
Katherine
Marisa
Meredith
Travis
Corey
Nicole
Amy
Gabrirlla
Kelly
Anna
Colleen
Hanna
Maureen
Karen
Elizabeth

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Harriman Road Race

Bear Mountain, NY

April 6, 2014

Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling

Last
Khare
Volk
Bailey
Steen
Danco
Northey
lagovitina
Lupien
Wilson
Cornell
Yanchilina
Raymond
Berlin
Wymbs
Rorabaugh
Hoffman
Rabbit
Tucker
Bunyan
Levine
Allong
Coplin
Janas
Feriod
Lauterbach
Gribb

Lam
Pettitt

Team

Dartmouth College

Penn State-Lehigh Valley

Kutztown University of Pennsylvania
Brown University

McGill University

University of Delaware

Harvard University

Dartmouth College

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Harvard University

Columbia University-NYC

Boston University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
University of Vermont

Rhode Island School of Design

Yale University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Princeton University

Williams College

Us Military Academy

Yale University

Columbia University-NYC

Yale University

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Drexel University

New York University

University of New Hampshire

WEST POINT,
W
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Women C/D Combined

Place Bib Time First

1 245  1:32:44 Debra

2 341  1:33:43 Alia

3 215  1:33:48 Lily

4 236 1:34:12 Phoebe

5 206 1:36:22 Abigail

6 211  1:38:44 Emma

7 204 1:41:19 Jessica

8 205 1:41:19 Georgia
9 246  1:41:19 Sarah

10 221 1:41:34 Catherine
11 370 1:41:44 Katherine
12 234 1:42:33 Hannah
13 209 1:43:02 Valerie
14 375 1:44:13 Elena

15 383 1:45:12 Madolyn
16 369 1:45:12 Alexandra
17 334 1:45:14 Rachel
18 387 1:45:59 Kiana

19 335 1:47:46 Tanya

20 368 1:50:15 Jungmin
21 336 1:51:20 Emily

22 386 1:53:56 Jinny

23 351 1:54:36 Katie

24 378  1:55:58 Hannah
25 343  1:55:58 Lisa

26 362 1:56:51 Marianna
27 345  2:00:41 Alejandra
28 338 2:08:56 Marianna
29 364 4:00:31 Sydney
30 396  2:11:37 Michelle
DNF 235 DNF Megan
DNF 237 DNF Clio

DNF 344 DNF Elif

DNF 385 DNF Gemma
DNF 397 DNF Camille

Results courtesy Velocity Results

Harriman Road Race
Bear Mountain, NY
Week 5 - hosted by USMA Cycling
Team Cat

Last
Kelsall
Johnson
Rogers
Wang
Turner
Collins
Cooper
Lagoudas
Shipley
Bergeron
DeZutter
Dhonau
Cyr
Crouch
Chiu
Gimbel
OSullivan
Frick
Boulanova
Kim
Singleton
Yan
Maass
Cole
Delacey
Sofman
Solares
Sofman
Pinard
ODonnell
MacKenzie
Dinan
Erez
Milly
Gardner

McGill University

Middlebury College

Columbia University-NYC

University of Pennsylvania

Bowdoin College

University of New Hampshire

McGill University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
McGill University

Temple University

University of Massachusetts Amherst
Colby College

University of Vermont

University of Pennsylvania

University of Massachusetts Amherst
Middlebury College

Williams College

US Military Academy

Boston University

University of Pittsburgh

Temple University

US Military Academy

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
University of New Hampshire

US Military Academy

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
US Military Academy

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
University of New Hampshire
Northeastern University

Colby College

George C Marshall HS

Yale University

Rutgers University-New Brunswick
Northeastern University
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ECCC Team Omnium

Place School Total M-ITT W-ITT M-TTT W-TTT M-RR W-RR M-Crit W-Crit
1 Massachusetts Institute of Technology 327 37 50 43 50 11 43 43 50
2 Dartmouth College 296 43 43 37 32 50 50 9 32
3 Yale University 216 28 28 0 43 43 13 37 24
4 University of New Hampshire 161 32 7 28 28 32 0 21 13
5 Northeastern University 152 50 0 50 0 28 0 24 0
6 McGill University 136 O 32 0 24 0 37 0 43
7 Harvard University 112 6 24 13 18 1 32 0 18
8 Columbia University-NYC 109 0 37 0 37 0 24 5 6
9 Rhode Island School of Design 89 4 0 21 0 18 7 28 11
10 University of Vermont 82 18 18 8 0 0 5 18 15
11 Pennsylvania State University 72 24 0 11 0 37 0 0 0
12 Boston University 71 9 11 18 15 0 11 0 7
13 Bucknell University 66 7 0 9 0 0 0 50 0
14 US Military Academy 65 0 5 6 21 3 3 6 21
15 Kutztown University of Pennsylvania 62 0 13 0 0 0 21 0 28
16 Penn State-Lehigh Valley 58 0 21 0 0 0 28 0 9
17 Middlebury College 53 15 8 0 0 21 9 0 0
18 New York University 51 0 4 32 0 15 0 0 0
19 Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 43 8 2 0 0 24 0 7 2
20 University of Delaware 39 0 0 24 0 0 15 0 0
21 Brown University 39 0 15 0 0 18 0 0
22 Temple University 39 11 3 0 0 13 0 11 1
23 Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37
24 Syracuse University 37 0 0 0 0 5 0 32 0
25 University of Massachusetts Amherst 35 0 9 15 0 0 6 0 5
26 Bentley University 31 21 0 0 0 9 0 1 0
27 Drexel University 27 13 6 0 0 0 0 8 0
28 Lehigh University 22 0 0 0 0 7 0 15 0
29 University of Pennsylvania 20 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 8
30 The New School 20 O 0 5 13 2 0 0 0
31 Bowdoin College 16 0 2 7 0 0 1 2 4
32 University of Pittsburgh 14 1 0 0 0 0 0 13 0
33 University of Connecticut 11 0 0 0 0 8 0 3 0
34 Colby College 7 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Williams College 7 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 3
36 Princeton University 6 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
37 Rutgers University-New Brunswick 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0
38 Stevens Institute of Technology 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Results courtesy of Velocity Results 4/7/2014 3:37 PM



